
Name Ranch City State Email Phone Number

McLeod, Kerney & Virginia Girard Georgia bamakerney@hotmail.com (478) 494-0810

Morris, Chris Vermontville Michican cmorris20296@yahoo.com (517) 652-3763

Day, Monty Leesville South Carolina ziggysam@earthlink.com (803) 657-5880

Montgomery, Clay & Kristie Arrow M Ranch Mingus Texas buckaroodeltejas@hotmail.com (817) 565-7573

Brown, Carroll & Shela Stephenville Texas carrollb4us@msn.com (254) 968-6853

Bull, Ryan Robstown Texas rdbull21@yahoo.com (361) 945-3710

Crain, Franklin Crain's 3-C Ranch Cherokee Texas fscrain@centex.net (325) 372-8595

Crain,  Greg Bay City Texas buckeyes1980@yahoo.com (979) 479-1061

Crain, Lusty Blessing Texas lusty.crain@yahoo.com (361) 588-7391

Adcock, Sandy D-S Texas Lacy Dogs Crosbyton Texas sandy40@aol.com (806) 454-0389

Hemphill, Mark & Mikayla Sealy Texas mikayla.hemphill@yahoo.com (806) 454-0389

Kakas, Denise Houston Texas dhmpi@yahoo.com (281) 222-2345

Kerr, Woody Cleburne Texas jwkerr51@yahoo.com (817) 240-2908

Lay, Norman & Bliss Stanton Texas blisslay720@att.net (432) 816-3963

Windle, Doug & Christal Native Texas Ranch New Braunfels Texas bluelacy@nativetexanranch.com (830) 515-3677

Oglesby, Fred Burnet Texas froent@yahoo.com (512) 755-1604

Ondrej, Marlo Helotes Texas bluelacydogs@sbcglobal.net (210) 288-0553
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Pecan Peak Ranch Pecan Peak Ranch Dallas/Zephyr Texas dogs@pecanpeakranch.com (214) 659-1874

Perry, Randy Wheeler Texas randyprry@yahoo.com (806) 216-1847

Porter, Todd & Robin Trenton Texas jtodd36@yahoo.com (903) 815-0399

Studer, Robert & Jody Studer Farms Bloomington Texas rjjcstud@tisd.net (361) 897-1998

Sturman, Brenda Alvin Texas blsturman@live.com (281) 824-5133

Wright, Karen, Bret, 

Cameron Falls City Texas walkingL@hotmail.com 830-391-0633
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